
JUNIOR MENS 123.0 RESULTS

Junior Mens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 145.0 10

2 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.4 95.0 8

3 Cooper Jennings Dighton High School 123.0 95.0 6

4 Barron Salm Syracuse High School 118.8 70.0 4

5 Cody Schmidt Syracuse High School 116.9 60.0 0

Junior Mens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 275.0 10

2 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.4 180.0 8

3 Cooper Jennings Dighton High School 123.0 150.0 6

4 Barron Salm Syracuse High School 118.8 120.0 4

5 Cody Schmidt Syracuse High School 116.9 100.0 0

Junior Mens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 175.0 10

2 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.4 125.0 8

3 Cooper Jennings Dighton High School 123.0 110.0 6

4 Cody Schmidt Syracuse High School 116.9 75.0 4

5 Barron Salm Syracuse High School 118.8 75.0 0

Junior Mens 123.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 595.0 10

2 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.4 400.0 8

3 Cooper Jennings Dighton High School 123.0 355.0 6

4 Barron Salm Syracuse High School 118.8 265.0 4

5 Cody Schmidt Syracuse High School 116.9 235.0 0

Junior Mens 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 4.958

12 Ismael Bojorquez Syracuse High School 119.4 3.35

22 Cooper Jennings Dighton High School 123.0 2.886

26 Barron Salm Syracuse High School 118.8 2.231

29 Cody Schmidt Syracuse High School 116.9 2.01


